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(Heery, 

1996 )

(GILS)

(FGDC)(CDP)

 ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
1. Dublin Core Metadata Initiative (DCMI).  

2. MARC 21. 

3. Constituency.  

4. Ease of creation.  

 

6. Government Information Locator Service.  

7. The Federal Geographical Data Committee’s Content Standards for Digital 

Geospatial Metadata. 
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(El-Sherbini, 2001)

Dutta, 2003

(Gorman, 2004)

                                                                                                                                        

8. Colorado Digital Project.  
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FTP, HTTP

PDF, HTML, XML, WORD, etc.
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-

URL

URI

Heery, 1996
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LC. NDMSO, 2001 ;Gorman, 2004; El-Sherbini, 2007

(El-

Sherbini, 2004)

(Using Dublin Core -

 Dublin Core Qualifiers, 2005; LC. NDMSO, 2005a; 2005b; 

2005c; 2001)

 ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
1. Banner.   
2. Crosswalk.   

 

http://dublincore.org/resources/translations 
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  245 

  130, 210, 240, 242, 246, 
730, 740 

  
100, 110, 111, 700, 710, 

711 
720

 LCSH 600, 610, 611, 630, 650 

 MeSH 600, 610, 611, 630, 650 

 LCC 050 

 DDC 082 

 UDC 080 

  
500-599, except 505, 506, 

520, 530, 540, 546 

  505 

  520 

 - 

 

  260$a$b 

  260$c$g 

533$d 

  
260$c 
533$d 
008/** 

  
260$c 
510$d 
518$a 

  
260$c 

008/07-10 

 
 

260$c 

533$d 

 
 

260$c 

008$s
 

008/00-05 

Archive of SID

www.SID.ir

Archive of SID

www.SID.ir

www.SID.ir
www.SID.ir


 

 
  

  260$c 

008$t

 

260$c
 
008$s 

008/00-05 

 DCMI Type 
Vocabulary 

Leader06, Leader07 

655

 

IMT
 

856$q 

300$a

533$e

  340$a 

 
URI
 

856$u 

 856$y, 510 

 URI 786$o 

 ISO 639-2 
008/35-37 

041

RFC 3066546 

  775,786$n$t 

 
URI 

775,786$o 

 775$n$t 

 
URI 

775$o 

  785$n$t 

 
URI 

785$o 

 780$n$t 

 
URI 

780$o 

 538 

 760,773$n$t 
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 440, 490,800,810,811,830 

 
URI 

760,773$o 

 774$n$t 

 
URI 

774$o 

  510 

  510 

  776$n$t 

 

 

 

 

530 

776$o 

 
 

 
 

530$u 

776$n$t 

 

 

 

URI

530 

776$o
530$u 

 

 

 

 

524, 510
 

522, 651 

255

650$z 

 
 

 752 

DCMI Point
ISO 3166

043$c,044$c 

 
 

DCMI Box
TGN 

DCMI Period
W3C-DTF 

651 

513$b
 

 
 

 033$a 

506, 540 
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 506$b, 506$e, 540$b, 
540$c 

 

 

URI 506$u, 540$u 

006/05, 008/22, 521

  521 

  506, 540 

  506, 540, 850 

  526, 006/07-10, 008/24-

27, 

  541$c 

  541$d 

- 

- 

 

Archive of SID

www.SID.ir

Archive of SID

www.SID.ir

www.SID.ir
www.SID.ir


 
 _________________________    
 

- 

 

  

(Heery,1996; El-Sherbini, 2001)

(Wieble, 1997)
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(Heery, 1996 ; Gorman, 2004; Shien-Chiang, 2003)

 

(El-Sherbini, 2004; Gorman, 2004)

Archive of SID

www.SID.ir

Archive of SID

www.SID.ir

www.SID.ir
www.SID.ir


 
 _________________________    
 

 

HTML, XML, PDF, RDF, etc.

(Safari, 2005)

XML

Heery, 1996
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;DCMI Glossary, 2005MBIC, 2003

ISO

ISO 15836
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METSMADS,MODS,MARCXML,

http://www.loc.gov/marc/) ; Heery, 1996 

http://www.dulincore.org;  

 ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
1. Metadata Encoding and Transmission Standard.  

 

2. Metadata Authority Description Schema.   
3. Metadata Object Description Schema.  
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El-sherbini, 2001

GILS
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